
V3.0 (COVID) – 1.27.2021 

2020-2021 
Valley Youth Hockey Association 

Lower House League Schedule – 5 Teams 
 

Day/Date Time Location Home Away 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Red Black 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Gray Carolina 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Carolina Red 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Gray Yellow 

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Carolina Yellow 

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Gray Black 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Red Yellow 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Black Carolina 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Gray Red 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Yellow Black 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Black Red 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Carolina Gray 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Red Carolina 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Yellow Gray 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Yellow Carolina 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Black Gray 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Yellow Red 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Carolina Black 

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Red Gray 

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Black Yellow 

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Red Black 

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Gray Carolina 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Carolina Red 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Gray Yellow 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Carolina Yellow 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Gray Black 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Red Yellow 

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Black Carolina 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Gray Red 

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Yellow Black 

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Black Red 

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Carolina Gray 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Red Carolina 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Yellow Gray 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Yellow Carolina 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Black Gray 

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Red Gray 

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 8:00pm – 9:00pm LSC Black Yellow 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Yellow Red 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Carolina Black 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 (from 11/17) 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Black Red 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 (from 11/17) 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Carolina Gray 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 (from 11/24) 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Red Carolina 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 (from 11/24) 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Yellow Gray 

Monday, March 22, 2021 (from 1/19) 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Red Yellow 

Monday, March 22, 2021 (from 1/19) 8:00pm – 9:00pm LSC Black Carolina 

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 (from 1/26) 5:00pm – 6:00pm LSC Gray Red 

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 (from 1/26) 6:30pm – 7:30pm LSC Yellow Black 

*END OF REGULAR SEASON*     

Playoffs    

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 6:15pm – 7:30pm LSC #4 seed vs. #5 seed 
 

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 
 

5:30pm – 6:45pm  LSC Semifinal #1 
#2 seed vs. #3 seed 

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 7:15pm – 8:30pm LSC Semifinal #2 
#1 seed vs. Winner #4/#5 

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 
  

5:30pm –6:45pm LSC LHL Championship 
Winner Semi #1 vs.  
Winner Semi #2 



V3.0 (COVID) – 1.27.2021 

2020-2021 
Valley Youth Hockey Association 

Lower House League Schedule – 5 Teams 
 
 

 

Proposed Make up schedule for Second Round of COVID Cancellations: 

DATE/TIME    ORIGINAL EVENT  MAKE-UP EVENT 

Monday, March 22 

 5:00pm – 6:00pm  8U Practice   8U Practice 

 6:30pm – 7:30pm  10U Practice   LHL (from 1/19)  Red v Yellow 

 8:00pm – 9:00pm  12U Practice   LHL (from 1/19)  Black v  Carolina 

 

Tuesday, March 23 

 5:00pm - 6:00pm  LHL Playoff   LHL (from 1/26)  Gray v Red 

 6:30pm – 7:30pm  LHL Playoff   LHL (from 1/26)  Yellow v Black 

 8:00pm – 9:00pm  UHL Practice   UHL (from 1/13) Royal  v Yellow 

 

Wednesday, March 24 

 6:15pm – 7:30pm  Nothing    LHL Playoff (from 1/23) #4  v #5 

 8:00pm – 9:00pm  UHL Semi-final   UHL (from 1/20) Yellow v  Carolina 

 

Monday, March 29 

 5:00pm – 6:00pm  8U Practice   8U Practice 

 6:30pm – 7:30pm  10U Practice   10U Practice 

 8:00pm – 9:00pm  12U Practice   12U Practice 

 

Tuesday, March 30 

 5:30pm – 6:45pm  LHL Semi #1   LHL Semi #1  2 Seed v 3 Seed 

 7:15pm – 8:30pm  LHL Semi #2   LHL Semi #2  1 Seed v 4 Seed 

 

Wednesday, March 31 

 5:30pm – 6:45pm  LHL Championship  LHL Championship Winner v Winner 

 7:15pm – 8:30pm  UHL Championship  UHL Semi  2 Seed v 3 Seed 

 

Thursday, April 1  

 6:00pm – 7:15pm  Nothing    UHL Championship 1 Seed v  Winner  


